VPX Processor Boards
Bulletin #8400-987
Description
The AcroExpress® VPX6860 is a high performance 6U
OpenVPX™ single board computer based on the 6th
Generation Intel® Xeon® processor (formerly Skylake)
and PCH. XMC and AcroPack expansion slots add
flexibility for on-board FPGA processing, I/O interfaces,

Power ON Self-Test (POST)
POST codes output to 2-digit LED for debugging.
Ordering Information
VPX6860-42-20: Intel Xeon E3 CPU, VITA 42 XMC,
air-cooled.
VPX6860-61-20: Intel Xeon E3 CPU, VITA 61 XMC,
air-cooled.
VPX6860-42-50: Intel Xeon E3 CPU, VITA 42 XMC,
conduction-cooled.
VPX6860-61-50: Intel Xeon E3 CPU, VITA 61 XMC,
conduction-cooled.
Call factory for battery-less operation and other options.
■ Accessories
VPX6860-RTM-LF: Rear transition module.
XMC P15
PLX PEX8750
PCIe Switch
AcroPack